PLAN 42/3

HomePIlans NoRTHWEST

OPTIONAL
ELEVATIONS

PLAN STYLE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
LOWER FLOOR
MAIN FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTALLIVING
FRONT/BACK PATIO
GARAGE
DIMENSIONS

2-Story Sloping
4

4

994 sf.

1,612 sf.

1,703 sf.

4,309 sf.

216 /140 sf.
3-Car (Side) / 846 sf.
70" Wide x 53’ Deep

el 3-CAR GARAGE
BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM 3
’ 1 porch
ENTRY FAMILY ROOM
1.C... L
YA
GUEST ,
MASTER OPEN BEDROOM WINE ROOM
DECK BEDROOM 1
, LOWER LEVEL
< PORCH
SITTING PORCH BONUS ROOM
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Continuing a policy for constant improvement, the designer reserves the right to change features, brand names, dimensions,

architectural details, and designs. This document is for illustrative purposes and drawings are not to scale. This is not part of a legal contract.
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